INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY , UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

FIRST YEAR B.TECH ADMISSION 2021-22 - FEE STRUCTURE

SL FEE TYPE CATEGORY PAYMENT MODE
No SC/ST/OEC GENERAL/OBC/SEBC
1 | TUITION FEE (Rs.25000/-) & NIL Rs.27920/- | SBI- SB COLLECT
SPECIAL FEE (Rs.2920/-)
2 | APPLICATION FEE Rs.550/- Rs.550/- | By Cash
Total Amount Rs.550/- Rs.28470/-

Documents/Certificates to be produced at the time of Admission
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CEE- Allotment Memo.
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CEE- Data sheet of Entrance Examination 2021

CEE- Fee Payment slip (Rs.10000/-)

Plus Two Certificate. (In original)

Passport Size photo (3 Coples).
Caste certificate (SC/ST/OEC/ Candidates).
Income certificate (SC/ST/OEC/ Candidates).
. Nativity Certificate (if applicable).
. Migration certificate (if applicable).

. Non-Creamy layer certificate (if applicable).
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15. Eligibility Certificate (if applicable).

16. Self-attested Copy of SSLC & Plus Two certificate

. Equivalency certificate for candidates passed from outside the state.

Sd/-

PRINCIPAL

SSLC/10t Certificate (To prove Date of Birth) / Birth Certificate. (in Original)

Transfer Certificate from the Institution last attended and Conduct Certificate.

. Physical Fitness Certificate in the relevant format given in Annexure XVII (a) or XVII (b)




